RO BRI B A 00%:8%0330%°% 2°303°2033003:%05803303% £°243°24283,°
111 FEIEHZIERIAEERZIR

Bus Sverice Timetable Information During National day

1115F10H28H (G1) #€£2111F10810H (—) Lt

From Oct 8th, 2022(Sat)~Oct 10th,2022(Mon)

kﬁ?ﬁ&%ﬂ( DYU <= Yyanlin

EM—-AE
Yuanlin—DYU
1114£10A8H (5) ~ 1114F10 A9 H (H){ TBR B FRF 11151010 H(— TBIBL KA
Service time From Oct 8th 2022(Sat)~Oct 9th 2022(Sun) Service time Oct 10th,2022(Mon)
REBFE BT | WBARRIT | PR BFEE | BRI | RPEGE | ERE | BRRER | RSEE | BERE | BRER
Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number | Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number | Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number

07:40 | B%&fEuh | 1688 15:25 |BfidsELL| 6914 | 08:35 |BifidiEL| 6914 16:00 |E%#Hu5 | 1688
08:35 | B ffiEiEnL| 6914 16:00 |EZ#EsG | 1688 | 09:00 [EZ#Eu; | 1688 16:35 |[B&#Hus | 6700
09:00 | B L 1688 16:35 |[Efaut | 6700 | 09:55 |ExiEiE | 6700 16:55 |B&iEul | 6700
09:55 | BEEY 6700 16:55 |BzEut | 6700 | 10:00 [EzEit | 1688 17:.00 |B&#EIL | 1688
10:00 | A& | 1688 17:00 |EzgEsk | 1688 | 10:30 |EffiEENE| 6914 17:15  |BFRIEERL | 6914
10:30 | EfFESEYE | 6914 17:15 | BfREEsENE | 6914 | 11:00 |EZ4EY 1688 17:30 |EFE | 1688
11:00 | 8%y | 1688 18:00 |BZ4auk | 1688 | 11:25 |EZ4E5 | 6700 18:00 [E&#HuL | 1688
11:25 | B%E#uE | 6700 18:40 | BbfiEENE | 6914 | 12:00 |EEA4RIL 1688 18:30 |E &g 1688
12:00 | BE R, | 1688 19:00 |B%40uE | 1688 | 12:20 |E#EGEIL| 6914 18:40 |EPFIEEYE | 6914
12:20 | BFEEELE| 6914 20:00 |EZEsE | 1688 | 12:55 |BZiEns | 6700 19:00 (B&F#HuG | 1688
12:55 | BE#IE | 6700 21:25 |Ez4Ent | 1688 | 13:00 [E%EyL | 1688 19:30 |E&FHMETE | 1688

13:00 | B& UL | 1688 14:00 |E%HENE | 1688 20:00 |E%#EE | 1688
14:00 | BEHEIL 1688 14:20 (B HEEGEEE| 6914 20:30 |B&HRuG 1688
14:20 | EAEEYE | 6914 14:55 |E&AENG | 6700 21:25 |BE%&#EIS | 1688
14:55 | H&4ENE | 6700 15:00 [HZHEN | 1688 22:20 |BE%&4EIS | 1688
15:00 |BZiH4G | 1688 15:25 |BkidhEY| 6914

AE-EM

DYU—Yuanlin
1115E10A8H R ~ 1115E10A9 R (B TBIBE R 111410 H 10 H(—) THEBE R IRFE

Service time From Oct 8th 2022(Sat)~Oct 9th 2022(Sun) Service time Oct 10th,2022(Mon)

RERISE B BiGiRSE | BEER | BEE  |BRIEIE | B BER BRI | HEEE | BEE EBARER SR
Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number | Departure Time: Bus Stop At Route Number | Departure Time: Bus Stop At Route Number | Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number

07:53 | AZEEEENS | 6914 | 15:35 | ATE@ELL| 1688 | 07:53 | ATEELELL | 6914 | 16:33 |AIEELEUL| 6914
08:35 | AGE#EELL | 1688 | 16:33 | ATEEGENL| 6914 | 08:45 | AIEELEDL | 6700 | 16:35 |[FCIEEEDS 1688
08:45 | AZEfEELL | 6700 | 16:35 |AdEdmEny| 1688 | 09:13 | AZEELELL | 6914 | 17:30 |JoigiEGEns| 6700
09:13 | AZEEGEL, | 6914 | 17:30 | AZEEIESL| 6700 | 09:35 | ALEEBELL | 1688 | 17:35 | AdEiEiEds| 1688
09:35 | AHE#EYL | 1688 | 17:35 |JCOE@EENS| 1688 | 10:35 | AZEiED; | 1688 | 17:58 | AIEHGEIG| 6914
10:35 | KZEiEDS | 1688 | 17:58 | AHEMEGENG| 6914 | 10:40 | AiEiEs; | 6700 | 18:05 | AE@LEHIL| 1688
10:40 | KZE#EEDS | 6700 | 18:35 | AHEMEENG| 1688 | 11:03 | AHEMGEYL | 6914 | 18:35 |AZEf#EIL| 1688
11:03 | ATEEEEN | 6914 | 19118 | AGE#EENS| 6914 | 11:35 | AlEEnEsL | 1688 | 19:05 | AiEiEiEuL| 1688
11:35 | A ZEEGEN, | 1688 | 19:35 | ACHEECENL| 1688 | 12:20 | AZEELEDL | 6700 | 19:18 |[AZEENEYL| 6914
12:20 | AZsgmsEn; | 6700 | 20:35 | AdEEEENG| 1688 | 12:35 | AuEsnEsL | 1688 | 19:35 | AIEELEIL| 1688
12:35 | AzEsEss | 1688 | 21:55 |AkEiEy;| 1688 | 13118 | AEEELEY; | 6914 | 20:05 |AZEMEEHIL| 1688

13:18 | KIEEENT | 6914 13:35 | AtEdES, | 1688 | 20:35 |[AZEHELEIL| 1688
13:35 | RZEEEL, | 1688 13:40 | AZE@EEL [ 6700 | 21:05 |[AHEELETS| 1688
13:40 | A ZEdEENL | 6700 14:25 | JERGEGE | 6700 | 21:55 | AEEESEIL| 1688
14:25 | RZEEEL | 6700 14:35 | A EEGEGETL | 1688 | 22045 |AIEEESEVL| 1688
14:35 | AdEEEEE | 1688 15:35 | AIEMHYS | 1688

Xﬁ&i‘&%ﬂﬁ DYU <=> Changhua

REMEEM | PR esn
ﬁﬁ ’ﬁ,ﬁ fﬂ] /ﬁ‘n%i ﬁﬂ Faﬂ DYU Departure Time | Changhua Departure Time ;}%QQ‘E [Z;Eé

37 +H
Bus Type Sverice time AREmpi AL X i Bus Waiting Area
DYU -Changhua Changhua mp- DYU

08:57 15:47 07:15 15:55

PREEOIEE | 5 x| 10:52 17:37 | 08:35 17:20 | HEHILM
Changhua Bus 6914 | Runs Everyday | 12:42 19:02 10:25 18:40 ChanghuaBusTermmal

(Via Shanjiao Rd.)

14:42 12:40

111409 H26H
OFFICE OF GENERAL AFFAIRS #8715t i Pl



